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TIKI COCKTAILS

Lazy Coconut $10.00
Coconut Rum, Lime Juice, Soda Water

Lazy Pineapple $10.00
Tequila, Sour Mix, Pineapple Juice

Painkiller | | $10.00
Dark Rum, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Coconut, Nutmeg

Tiki Sunrise $10.00
Light Rum, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Pina Colada $10.00
Rum, Coconut, Pineapple Juice, Lime

Strawberry Daquiri $10.00
Rum, Simple Syrup, Lime, Strawberries

Mojito $10.00
RumM, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Club Soda, Mint

Tiki Margaritas $10.00

Choices: Traditional Lime, Spicy, Strawberry, or Mango

Mai Tai $11.00

White and Dark Rum, Orange Curacao, Lime, Orgeat

Lake Erie Vice $11.00
Half Pina Colada and Half Strawberry Daquiri
Bahama Mama $12.00

Coconut Rum, Dark Rum, Kahlua, Pineapple Juice, Lemon

Rum Runner $13.00
Dark and Light Rum, Banana Liqueur, Blackberry Liqueur,

Pineapple and Orange Juice, Grenadine

The Little Island $15.00
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Blue Curacao, Sour, & 7-UP
The Big Island $20.00

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Blue Curacao, Sour, & 7-UP

TIKI TO GO

Take the Island Vibes with You
Drinks are available to go!

Bud Light
Budweiser
Coors Light
Miller Light
Michelob Ultra
Yuengling
Twisted Tea
Fat Tire
Blue Moon
Corona
Land Shark
Red Stripe

Dortmunder Gold

Sierra Nevada

Assorted IPAs - Ask for Brands
Assorted CRAFT - Ask for Brands

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

LAGO CELLAR WINES

White

Pinot Grigio

Reisling (Dry)

Reisling Dolce
ROsé

Chardonnay Amphora (Unoaked)
Chardonnay Barrel Select (Oaked)
Chardonnay Natural (Oaked)

Pinot Noir Rosé (Dry)
Dolce Rosé (Sweet)

Red

Lago Casa Red Blend

Cabernet Sauvignon American
Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve
Cabernet Franc

Pinot Noir

Glass

0.00
11.00
11.00
12.00
1.00
$9.00
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$10.00
$11.00

$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$14.00
$11.00




TIKITIZERS

Seasoned Fresh Cut Fries $5.00
Onion Rings $6.00
Island Tots $6.00

4 Giant Loaded Tots (Cheese, Bacon, and Chives) with Sour Cream

Smoked Gouda & Bacon Mac & $6.00
Cheese Bites

8 Bites served with Ranch

Kahuna Mozzarella Sticks $7.00

6 Pieces served with Lago Marinara
Cream Cheese Jalapeno Poppers  $7.00
Fried Ravioli $8.00

6 Pieces served with Lago Marinara

: Shitake Mushroom Potstickers $8.00
(_Zhictk"eh Tenders $8.00
Pierogi with Onions & Kielbasa ~ $13.00
Tsunami Appetizer $25.00

Includes Full Order of Fried Ravioli, Mozzarella Sticks, Island Tots,
and Mac & Cheese Bites

SEAFOQOD

Seafood Croquettes $12.00
2 Shrimp, Scallops, & Crab Cakes Served with Lemon on a Bed of
Lettuce

Mussels $12.00

Sautéed Mussels in your choice of Lago Cellars White Wine &
Garlic Sauce or Diablo Sauce

Shrimp Cocktail $15.00
Surf & Turf Burger $16.00

1/3 Ib. Fresh Burger with Seafood Croquettes (Shrimp, Scallops &
Crab) Served with Chips & Pickle Spear

Toppings: Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles

Choice of Cheese: American, Pepper Jack, Cheddar, or Mozzarella

Shrimp Al Vino $17.00

Sautéed Shrimp in your choice of Lago Cellars Wine & Garlic
Sauce or Lago Cellars Red Wine Diablo Sauce

SANDWICHES

*Upgrades: Add Fries or Onion Rings $2.00
Add Bacon to any Sandwich $2.00

Cheeseburger $12.00

1/3 Ib. Fresh Burger Served with Chips & Pickle Spear
Toppings: Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles
Choice of Cheese: American, Pepper Jack, Cheddar, or Mozzarella

Mushroom Mozzarella Burger $15.00
1/3 |b. Fresh Burger with Grilled Mushrooms
with Mozzarella Cheese. Served with Chips & Pickle Spear

Hawaiian Burger $16.00

¥ Ib. Fresh Burger with Bacon, Pineapple, 2 Onion Rings, and BBQ
Sauce. Choice of Cheese: American, Pepper Jack, Cheddar, or
Mozzarella. Served with Chips & Pickle Spear

Grilled Chicken Sandwich $13.00

Seasoned & Grilled; Toppings: Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles
Choice of Cheese: American, Pepper Jack, Cheddar, or Mozzarella
Served with Chips & Pickle Spear

Signature Tiki Sandwich $15.00

Grilled Chicken tossed in Pineapple Jalapeno Sauce and Topped
with Pineapple Chunks. Served with Chips & Pickle Spear

Chicken Parmesan Sandwich $16.00

Lago’s Favorite Chicken Parmesan on a Bun with Chips

talian Sausage Sub $13.00

Served w/Marinara, Mozzarella, Peppers & Onions with chips

Meatball Sub $15.00

Served w/Homemade Meatballs, Marinara & Mozzarella with Chips

WINGS

10 Wings $15.00

Flavors to choose from:
Hot, Medium, Mild, BBQ, Mesquite, Honey Mustard, Garlic, Garlic
Parmesan, Parmesan, Ranch, Cajun, Pineapple, Jalapeno, Mango
Habanero, or Caribbean

*Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood, Shellfish, Eggs, or Unpasteurized Milk May Increase Your Risk of Foodborne Illness




